
 

 
DIARY DATES for Spring Term 2026 

 

Date Event Pupils 

Monday 9th March 26 
3.20-4.00pm SAT’s & Residential Year 6 parents/carers 
meeting 

Year 6 parents 

Tuesday 10th March 26 
World Book Day – snuggle in PJ’s with a book including 
book costumes (if wish to) – (moved due to residential) 

Whole School 

Tuesday 10th March 26 
3:20pm - Parent/Carer Information Meeting ref: 
Multiplication Times Table Check in June 

Year 4 Parent 
/Carers 

Thursday 12th March 26 ‘Gift for a Loved One’ Day – Pop Up Shop for Children Whole School 

Friday 13th March 26 Pi Day (Maths) Whole School 

Monday 16th March – 
Friday 20th March 26 

4 Night Residential Trip to Arete Year 6 

Wednesday 18th March 25 3.20-4.00pm SAT’s Year 2 parents/carers meeting Year 2 

Wednesday 18th March 25 DT Day Whole School 

Friday 20th March 25 Red Nose Day Whole School 

Sat 21st March to Tues 21st 
April 26 

PAN Art Exhibition in Golden Square Shopping Centre All Welcome to visit 

Tuesday 24th March 26 

PAN Performance  

afternoon rehearsal and doors open at 5:30pm  

and 6pm performance 

Children from KS2 

Wednesday 24th March 26 
9:30am – Chat Café Visiting for Coffee and cake and to see 
with whole school PAN performance 

All Welcome 

Wednesday 25th March 26 3.30-6pm Parents Evening N/Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4/Y5/Y6 Whole School 

Thursday 26th March 26 3.30-6pm Parents Evening N/Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4/Y5/Y6 Whole School 

Friday 27th March 26 
Own Clothes Day – Donation of Chocolate Eggs or Easter 
Items for use as prizes at Easter Bingo 

Whole School 

Friday 27th March 26 3:30-5:30pm Easter Bingo All Welcome 

Thursday 2nd April 26 
9:15am Easter Bonnet Parade for Nursery/Reception/Y1 & 2. 

 

Parents welcome to 
attend 

Thursday 2nd April 26 KS2 Decorated Easter Egg – Judged in the afternoon KS2 

Thursday 2ND April 26 
2.30pm Easter Church Service at All Saints Church- check 
bob 

Whole School 

Thursday 2nd April 26 School closes for Easter Holidays Whole School 

Friday 3rd April 26 Good Friday Whole School 

Monday 6th April 26 Easter Monday Whole School 

Monday 20th April 26 Back to school Whole School 

Residentials 2025 – 2026 



Wednesday 4th March to 
Friday 6th March  26 

PGL Winmarleigh 2 Night Residential Year 6 

Monday 16th March – 
Friday 20th March 2026 

Arete – 4 Night Residential Year 6 

 
 

Please note dates will be added and may be amended during the term 
 

After School Curriculum Clubs  
change every half term 

 

Day Time Subject Staff Groups 

Monday 3:15 to 

4:15 

PAN Dance Club Mrs 

Goman 

PAN 

Group 

Thursday 3:15 to 

4:15 

Dodgeball Mr 

Augustin 

Year 1 to 

Year 6 

Friday 3:15 to 

4:15 

Football Mr 

Augustin 

Year 3 to 

Year 6 

Friday Lunchtime Choir Madam 

Buckley 

Year 1 to 

Year 6 

 


